

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. /2006 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.195 OF 2006

PEOPLE FOR ETHICAL TREATMENT OF ANIMALS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ZOO AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Direction)

Date: 29/08/2006 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Panjwani,Adv. - Mentioned by

Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the interlocutory application on 1st September, 2006.

[T.I. Rajput]

[V.P. Tyagi]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Assistant Registrar