

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

State of A.P.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

For Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

State of Haryana

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
For Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

State of Pb.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

State of Karnataka

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.

State of U.P.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

For UT Chandigarh

Ms. Kamini Jaiswa, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Datta, Adv.

State of Mizoram

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

State of Arunachal
Pradesh

Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

State of Manipur

Mr. KH Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Jamwal, Adv.
Mr. David Rao, Adv.

State of Chhattisgarh

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Minocha, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after six weeks on a non-misc. day.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER